
 

 

 

  Sub14-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Sub14-F 

      Semi_1   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 08.00   Viento: -0.1 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  438  4 Tovane Lucia                            2 /3 /2001      ER      ARG    13.19         

 02  626  3 Iozia Valentina                         2 /1 /2001      SF      ARG    13.30         

 03  505  5 Martinez Carolina                       14/12/2001      MZA     ARG    13.77         

 04  458  6 Batalla Maria Emilia                    15/8 /2001      JUJ     ARG    13.99         

 05  427  2 Bonato Agustina                         14/2 /2001      ER      ARG    15.23         

 06  488  1 Ferreira Mariana                        21/8 /2003      LRI     ARG    16.21         

 07  408  7 Salas Lupe                              4 /12/2001      FAM     ARG    16.30         

 08  547  8 Astete Fiama                            5 /6 /2001      RN      ARG    16.55         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Sub14-F 

      Semi_2   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 08.00   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  465  4 Rivas Luciana Nicole                    8 /3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    13.43         

 02  419  5 Obregon Mariana Nair                    20/2 /2001      CTS     ARG    14.36         

 03  453  3 Pereira Camila                          16/3 /2001      FOR     ARG    14.64         

 04  622  6 Costamagna Milagros                     11/6 /2002      SF      ARG    14.90         

 05  545  2 Alemani Abril                           6 /11/2001      RN      ARG    15.07         

 06  385  7 Barientos Rocio                         20/8 /2001      CHU     ARG    15.70         

 07  672  8 Goddard Celina                          31/10/2001      CHA     ARG    16.11         

 08  445  1 Gastel Milagros                         20/3 /2002      FOR     ARG    16.28         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Sub14-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 12.30   Viento: -0.5 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  438  5 Tovane Lucia                            2 /3 /2001      ER      ARG    12.90         

 02  501  3 Conforti Giovana                        4 /3 /2001      MZA     ARG    12.99         

 03  339  4 Belaustegui Candela                     5 /6 /2001      BA      ARG    13.11         

 04  465  2 Rivas Luciana Nicole                    8 /3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    13.20         

 05  626  6 Iozia Valentina                         2 /1 /2001      SF      ARG    13.61         

 06  421  7 Rigal Doraca Maria Del Pilar            1 /10/2001      CTS     ARG    13.62         

 07  419  8 Obregon Mariana Nair                    20/2 /2001      CTS     ARG    15.23         

 99  505  1 Martinez Carolina                       14/12/2001      MZA     ARG                DQ  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : Sub14-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 10.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  435    Sarli Ana Luz                           28/1 /2002      ER      ARG    29.98         

 02  502    Gatica Milagros                         7 /8 /2001      MZA     ARG    25.84         

 03  447    Godoy Celeste                           5 /4 /2001      FOR     ARG    24.54         

 04  548    Bascur Jazmin                           4 /9 /2001      RN      ARG    24.23         

 05  373    Hernandez Jazmin                        9 /1 /2001      CHA     ARG    24.00         

 06  603    Rodriguez Melina                        23/7 /2001      SL      ARG    22.29         

 07  633    Vega Keila                              10/4 /2003      SF      ARG    22.27         

 08  354    Chaile Brenda Melina                    26/12/2001      CAT     ARG    21.66         

 09  490    Ludueña Selena                          23/2 /2002      LRI     ARG    21.59         

 10  572    Rojas Maira                             14/2 /2001      SAL     ARG    20.51         

 11  614    Santana Venecia                         6 /1 /2003      SCR     ARG    20.10         

 12  464    Molloja Milagros Esther                 26/10/2001      JUJ     ARG    20.03         

 13  636    Aixa Natali Contreras                   1 /8 /2001      SDE     ARG    18.22         

 14  349    Rodriguez Valentina                     13/6 /2002      BA      ARG    17.26         

 15  650    Arias Josefina                          3 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    16.94         

 16  532    Cerrano Anahi                           4 /7 /2003      NEU     ARG    16.69         

 17  471    Bertolino Renata                        24/2 /2002      LPA     ARG    0             

 17  381    Amat Leyla                              2 /10/2002      CHU     ARG    0             

 99  516    Caso Abril María                        28/2 /2001      MNS     ARG                DNS  

 

  0.750 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : Sub14-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 11.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



 

 

 01  634    Vera Milagros                           24/9 /2001      SF      ARG    32.85         

 02  342    Lorber Paula                            29/1 /2001      BA      ARG    32.52         

 03  474    Deker Florencia                         10/6 /2001      LPA     ARG    28.32         

 04  574    Vargas Agustina                         3 /8 /2001      SAL     ARG    26.78         

 05  550    Cesar Fernanda                          28/12/2001      RN      ARG    26.08         

 06  523    Padilla Magali                          11/11/2001      MNS     ARG    25.61         

 07  617    Vega Marianela                          3 /11/2001      SCR     ARG    25.07         

 08  379    Silvero Macarena                        2 /6 /2001      CHA     ARG    24.44         

 09  423    Saucedo Jimena Irupe                    30/6 /2001      CTS     ARG    22.19         

 10  466    Roman Marianella Del Rosario            2 /6 /2002      JUJ     ARG    20.90         

 11  503    Gomez Mayra                             22/2 /2001      MZA     ARG    20.71         

 12  541    Sepulveda Cofre Giuliana                2 /1 /2002      NEU     ARG    20.30         

 13  389    Hernandez Lucia                         23/2 /2001      CHU     ARG    19.83         

 14  594    Donscheff Lucia                         29/1 /2002      SL      ARG    18.95         

 15  454    Silva Estefania                         1 /7 /2002      FOR     ARG    16.66         

 16  644    Medlell Fiama                           13/1 /2002      SDE     ARG    15.90         

 17  589    Vergara Gema                            8 /5 /2001      SJ      ARG    15.84         

 18  667    Mansilla Camila                         10/4 /2001      TUC     ARG    0             

 99  493    Nacuzi Maria Nahir                      4 /12/2002      LRI     ARG                DNS  

 

  0.750 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Sub14-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 08.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  634    Vera Milagros                           24/9 /2001      SF      ARG    32.70         

 02  516    Caso Abril María                        28/2 /2001      MNS     ARG    31.36         

 03  627    Perales Lara                            15/10/2001      SF      ARG    31.00         

 04  350    Sampaio Naomi                           8 /3 /2002      BA      ARG    29.02         

 05  609    Paredes Danixa                          22/8 /2001      SCR     ARG    26.29         

 06  428    De Los Santos Jazmin                    18/6 /2002      ER      ARG    26.00         

 07  395    Vicente Sofia                           18/12/2002      CHU     ARG    24.38         

 08  547    Astete Fiama                            5 /6 /2001      RN      ARG    22.95         

 09  651    Artieda Celina                          3 /8 /2001      TDF     ARG    22.79         

 10  441    Bobadilla Luz                           28/7 /2001      FOR     ARG    21.86         

 11  525    Recalde Andrea                          21/5 /2001      MNS     ARG    15.35         

 12  425    Villanueva Leonela Silvina              15/12/2001      CTS     ARG    0             

 

  0.400 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Pentathlon-Largo    : Sub14-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 08.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  383    Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    4.61        644   

 02  504    Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    4.49        584   

 03  530    Altuna Lucia                            27/11/2001      NEU     ARG    4.47        574   

 04  467    Salazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    4.31        489   

 05  345    Palermo Selena                          22/7 /2001      BA      ARG    4.22        449   

 06  432    Ormaechea Valentina                     14/12/2001      ER      ARG    4.18        423   

 07  411    Arroniz Maria Paz                       16/6 /2002      CTS     ARG    4.08        391   

 08  592    Concia Macarena                         21/10/2001      SL      ARG    3.99        355   

 09  664    Juarez Camila                           25/7 /2002      TUC     ARG    3.92        327   

 10  496    Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    3.90        319   

 11  608    Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    3.79        250   

 12  371    Feniani Giovana                         7 /10/2002      CHA     ARG    3.78        274   

 13  571    Reyes Ana G,                            8 /2 /2001      SAL     ARG    3.55        205   

 14  451    Norgeot Sandra                          7 /4 /2002      FOR     ARG    3.43        170   

 99  625    Gallo Violeta                           24/11/2001      SF      ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Pentathlon-Largo    : Sub14-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 09.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  434    Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    4.58        629   

 02  631    Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    4.45        464   

 03  561    Arguello Lourdes                        25/8 /2001      SAL     ARG    4.31        498   

 04  478    Haberkon Gloria                         29/7 /2002      LPA     ARG    4.25        464   

 05  418    Gomez Maria Dainana                     4 /10/2001      CTS     ARG    4.13        411   

 06  656    Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    3.95        339   



 

 

 06  500    Checonatto Milagros                     10/3 /2001      MZA     ARG    3.95        339   

 07  575    Agüero Victoria                         7 /2 /2002      SJ      ARG    3.94        335   

 08  528    Thiessen Sol Fiorella                   17/7 /2001      MNS     ARG    3.87        307   

 09  450    Mendoza Antonela                        12/12/2001      FOR     ARG    3.78        274   

 10  662    Gomez Fernanda                          28/9 /2001      TUC     ARG    3.59        217   

 11  352    Albarracín Daira Rocío Jasmin           6 /6 /2003      CAT     ARG    3.18        120   

 12  392    Mansilla Florencia                      16/1 /2001      CHU     ARG    2.95        74   

 99  406    Pergierych Sabrina                      22/2 /2002      FAM     ARG                  

 99  549    Bejar Abril                             23/11/2001      RN      ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Pentathlon-600 Electronico   : Sub14-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 13.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  434    Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    1.50.44     973   

 02  631    Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    1.51.17     952   

 03  504    Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    1.52.89     922   

 04  383    Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    1.55.71     862   

 05  530    Altuna Lucia                            27/11/2001      NEU     ARG    2.00.81     767   

 06  345    Palermo Selena                          22/7 /2001      BA      ARG    2.01.06     767   

 07  561    Arguello Lourdes                        25/8 /2001      SAL     ARG    2.01.18     758   

 08  478    Haberkon Gloria                         29/7 /2002      LPA     ARG    2.03.87     713   

 09  467    Salazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    2.04.36     704   

 99  656    Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    2.08.84     625   

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Pentathlon-600 Electronico   : Sub14-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 13.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  371    Feniani Giovana                         7 /10/2002      CHA     ARG    1.57.34     833   

 02  496    Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    1.58.67     805   

 03  432    Ormaechea Valentina                     14/12/2001      ER      ARG    2.02.82     731   

 04  411    Arroniz Maria Paz                       16/6 /2002      CTS     ARG    2.04.95     695   

 05  592    Concia Macarena                         21/10/2001      SL      ARG    2.07.19     651   

 06  608    Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    2.12.29     568   

 07  500    Checonatto Milagros                     10/3 /2001      MZA     ARG    2.18.29     474   

 08  528    Thiessen Sol Fiorella                   17/7 /2001      MNS     ARG    2.30.86     304   

 09  418    Gomez Maria Dainana                     4 /10/2001      CTS     ARG    2.36.81     235   

 99  450    Mendoza Antonela                        12/12/2001      FOR     ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Pentathlon-600 Electronico   : Sub14-F 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 07/10/2015   Hora: 13.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  664    Juarez Camila                           25/7 /2002      TUC     ARG    2.02.49     740   

 02  571    Reyes Ana G,                            8 /2 /2001      SAL     ARG    2.09.71     609   

 03  662    Gomez Fernanda                          28/9 /2001      TUC     ARG    2.11.92     576   

 04  575    Agüero Victoria                         7 /2 /2002      SJ      ARG    2.21.12     437   

 05  392    Mansilla Florencia                      16/1 /2001      CHU     ARG    2.29.25     323   

 06  352    Albarracín Daira Rocío Jasmin           6 /6 /2003      CAT     ARG    2.37.37     229   

 99  451    Norgeot Sandra                          7 /4 /2002      FOR     ARG                  

 99  406    Pergierych Sabrina                      22/2 /2002      FAM     ARG                  

 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Pentathlon    : Cadetes-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  434    Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    3930        -  

      /80 C/V/ 13.61 0 688/Alto/ 1.35 860/Bala/ 09.19  780/Largo/ 4.58 629/600/ 1.50.44  973 

 02  530    Altuna Lucia                            27/11/2001      NEU     ARG    3661        -  

      /80 C/V/ 13.54 -0.4 696/Alto/ 1.44 968/Bala/ 07.47  656/Largo/ 4.47 574/600/ 2.00.81  767 

 03  504    Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    3642        -  

      /80 C/V/ 14.05 -0.2 642/Alto/ 1.29 784/Bala/ 08.20  710/Largo/ 4.49 584/600/ 1.52.89  922 

 04  631    Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    3628        -  

      /80 C/V/ 13.77 0 671/Alto/ 1.35 860/Bala/ 07.81  681/Largo/ 4.45 464/600/ 1.51.17  952 

 05  383    Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    3405        -  

      /80 C/V/ 14.80 -0.6 568/Alto/ 1.29 784/Bala/ 06.11  547/Largo/ 4.61 644/600/ 1.55.71  862 

 06  345    Palermo Selena                          22/7 /2001      BA      ARG    3229        -  

      /80 C/V/ 14.58 0 589/Alto/ 1.29 784/Bala/ 07.26  640/Largo/ 4.22 449/600/ 2.01.06  767 

 07  561    Arguello Lourdes                        25/8 /2001      SAL     ARG    3189        -  

      /80 C/V/ 16.21 0 449/Alto/ 1.35 860/Bala/ 07.06  624/Largo/ 4.31 498/600/ 2.01.18  758 

 08  467    Salazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    3081        -  



 

 

      /80 C/V/ 14.65 0 582/Alto/ 1.23 704/Bala/ 6.78  602/Largo/ 4.31 489/600/ 2.04.36  704 

 09  371    Feniani Giovana                         7 /10/2002      CHA     ARG    3000        -  

      /80 C/V/ 16.95 -0.4 394/Alto/ 1.38 897/Bala/ 06.78  602/Largo/ 3.78 274/600/ 1.57.34  833 

 10  656    Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    2999        -  

      /80 C/V/ 14.84 -0.6 564/Alto/ 1.38 897/Bala/ 06.44  574/Largo/ 3.95 339/600/ 2.08.84  625 

 11  478    Haberkon Gloria                         29/7 /2002      LPA     ARG    2907        -  

      /80 C/V/ 17.46 -0.2 359/Alto/ 1.23 704/Bala/ 07.62  667/Largo/ 4.25 464/600/ 2.03.87  713 

 12  432    Ormaechea Valentina                     14/12/2001      ER      ARG    2820          

      /80 C/V/ 15.65 -0.6 494/Alto/ 1.26 745/Bala/ 04.77  427/Largo/ 4.18 423/600/ 2.02.82  731 

 13  411    Arroniz Maria Paz                       16/6 /2002      CTS     ARG    2636        -  

      /80 C/V/ 16.83 -0.2 402/Alto/ 1.20 662/Bala/ 05.41  486/Largo/ 4.08 391/600/ 2.04.95  695 

 14  496    Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    2589        -  

      /80 C/V/ 17.08 -0.4 385/Alto/ 1.14 575/Bala/ 05.62  505/Largo/ 3.90 319/600/ 1.58.67  805 

 15  608    Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    2588        -  

      /80 C/V/ 16.43 -0.4 432/Alto/ 1.29 784/Bala/ 06.19  554/Largo/ 3.79 250/600/ 2.12.29  568 

 16  500    Checonatto Milagros                     10/3 /2001      MZA     ARG    2575        -  

      /80 C/V/ 15.95 0 469/Alto/ 1.20 662/Bala/ 07.15  631/Largo/ 3.95 339/600/ 2.18.29  474 

 17  664    Juarez Camila                           25/7 /2002      TUC     ARG    2501        -  

      /80 C/V/ 17.59 -0.2 350/Alto/ 1.11 529/Bala/ 06.21  555/Largo/ 3.92 327/600/ 2.02.49  740 

 18  592    Concia Macarena                         21/10/2001      SL      ARG    2450        -  

      /80 C/V/ 22.01 -0.4 117/Alto/ 1.35 860/Bala/ 05.20  467/Largo/ 3.99 355/600/ 2.07.19  651 

 19  418    Gomez Maria Dainana                     4 /10/2001      CTS     ARG    2351        -  

      /80 C/V/ 16.03 -0.4 463/Alto/ 1.17 620/Bala/ 07.03  622/Largo/ 4.13 411/600/ 2.36.81  235 

 20  528    Thiessen Sol Fiorella                   17/7 /2001      MNS     ARG    2239        -  

      /80 C/V/ 19.11 -0.6 258/Alto/ 1.29 784/Bala/ 06.58  586/Largo/ 3.87 307/600/ 2.30.86  304 

 21  575    Agüero Victoria                         7 /2 /2002      SJ      ARG    2091        -  

      /80 C/V/ 17.42 -0.2 362/Alto/ 1.11 529/Bala/ 04.78  428/Largo/ 3.94 335/600/ 2.21.12  437 

 22  662    Gomez Fernanda                          28/9 /2001      TUC     ARG    2071        -  

      /80 C/V/ 19.77 0 222/Alto/ 1.17 620/Bala/ 04.86  436/Largo/ 3.59 217/600/ 2.11.92  576 

 23  450    Mendoza Antonela                        12/12/2001      FOR     ARG    1906        -  

      /80 C/V/ 18.97 -0.4 266/Alto/ 1.26 745/Bala/ 07.02  621/Largo/ 3.78 274 

 24  571    Reyes Ana G,                            8 /2 /2001      SAL     ARG    1903        -  

      /80 C/V/ 15.28 -0.2 525/Bala/ 06.32  564/Largo/ 3.55 205/600/ 2.09.71  609 

 25  352    Albarracín Daira Rocío Jasmin           6 /6 /2003      CAT     ARG    1684        -  

      /80 C/V/ 22.79 -0.2 86/Alto/ 1.20 662/Bala/ 06.59  587/Largo/ 3.18 120/600/ 2.37.37  229 

 26  451    Norgeot Sandra                          7 /4 /2002      FOR     ARG    1641        -  

      /80 C/V/ 17.25 -0.6 374/Alto/ 1.08 481/Bala/ 06.96  616/Largo/ 3.43 170 

 27  392    Mansilla Florencia                      16/1 /2001      CHU     ARG    1501        -  

      /80 C/V/ 22.84 0 84/Alto/ 1.11 529/Bala/ 05.46  491/Largo/ 2.95 74/600/ 2.29.25  323 

 28  406    Pergierych Sabrina                      22/2 /2002      FAM     ARG    0117        -  

      /80 C/V/ 22.03 -0.2 117 

 99  625    Gallo Violeta                           24/11/2001      SF      ARG                -  

       

 99  549    Bejar Abril                             23/11/2001      RN      ARG                -  

       

 

 

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes De La Jornada: 07/10/2015   

 

                                   M:  155 

 

                                   F:  132 

 

 


